Part No. Power Lumens CCT (K) DIMENSION
EVO-OSB4LL-18-3000 18W 2000lm 3000K 600(L) x  53(W) x 71(H)
EVO-OSB4LL-18-4000 18W 2100lm 4000K 600(L) x  53(W) x 71(H)
EVO-OSB4LL-18-6500 18W 2200lm 6500K 600(L) x  53(W) x 71(H)
EVO-OSB4LL-32-3000 31W 4200lm 3000K 1160(L) x  53(W) x 71(H)
EVO-OSB4LL-32-4000 31W 4300lm 4000K 1160(L) x  53(W) x 71(H)
EVO-OSB4LL-32-6500 31W 4400lm 6500K 1160(L) x  53(W) x 71(H)
OSB4 SERIES
LED LINEAR LIGHT
Application
LED Linear Light is designed to use for office